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Ann Machado <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>

Thank you from PCS 
1 message

Barrett Takesian <barrett@portlandcommunitysquash.com> Thu, Jun 9, 2016 at 11:54 AM
To: Tuck O'Brien <sgo@portlandmaine.gov>, Barbara Barhydt <bab@portlandmaine.gov>, msw@portlandmaine.gov,
dmp@portlandmaine.gov, Tom Errico <thomas.errico@tylin.com>, amachado@portlandmaine.gov
Cc: John Adams <johna@miloneandmacbroom.com>, Harvey Klugman <harveyklugman@gmail.com>, Sandy Spaulding
<Sandy@seaglasscapital.com>, John Robinson <jbr@remaxbythebaycb.com>, John Whipple
<john@whipplecallender.com>, Hawley Strait <hstrait@bernsteinshur.com>, "Mary E. Costigan"
<mcostigan@bernsteinshur.com>

Hello Barbara, Tuck, Anne, David, Tom, and Mike,

Thank you for the informative meeting yesterday. I've copied our team that will be working hard to turn around the
conditional use application. I can speak to the program, but PCS is extremely lucky to have such a great Real Estate
Team. Members of our team have spent years of probono work to get this organization where it is today.

Sandy Spaulding  Chair of Real Estate Committee
John Robinson  Broker
Harvey Klugman  Building Due Diligence
John Whipple  Architect
Hawley Strait  Real Estate Lawyer
John Adams  Parking/Traffic
Mary Costigan  Helping with neighborhood and city process

Our full real estate team meets tomorrow, and we will be in touch with the appropriate officials after the meeting. Please
don't hesitate to email me as thoughts arise.

Sincerely,

Barrett Takesian

617.842.8023 (mobile)
pcsquash.com

tel:617.842.8023
http://pcsquash.com/

